ISSF AP Mixed 22 - Wertungoffene Klasse

StandNr: 17

Reitz, Sandra #44253378

StartNr: 339

29. April 2022 14:57
Bayern / Bay/Ber

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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1531 (16.), 1240 (27.), 1235 (3.)
171.4 (1.), 241.7 (11.), 307.7 (10.)
1.61 mm links, 0.36 mm hoch

5.57, horizontal: 5.04, vertikal: 6.06

Serie 1:
10.7*
10.3~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
9.0+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
9.6~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2 ¥ 9.4V
102 ¢ 10.1 %

171.4 (1.), 307.7 (10.), 556.7 (6.)
0.32 mm rechts, 1.88 mm hoch
5.22, horizontal: 4.22, vertikal: 6.06

104~ 10.2 \
104~ 10.0 #

241.7 (11.), 402.3 (12.), 434.7 (17.)
2.10 mm links, 2.33 mm tief
5.15, horizontal: 5.23, vertikal: 5.07

104~ 10.6*
9.4y 9.9+

313.0 (23.), 375.4 (21.), 465.9 (22.)
3.06 mm links, 1.55 mm hoch
6.06, horizontal: 5.46, vertikal: 6.61

9.8~
10.2—~

9.7 ¥
10.3 ¥

102 #
10.0+

9.7X
10.6*

10.0 ¥
10.3¥

9.4 7
95X




